

RE: Upper Hutt City Council - ordered to adopt Plan Change 42

1 message

Staunton, Rachell <Rachell.Staunton@justice.govt.nz> To: Stephen Pattinson <stephenjpattinson@gmail.com> Wed, Aug 21, 2019 at 1:39 PM

Hi

As I mentioned in my previous email the court has not issued anything in writing to that effect, I suggest you ask the council for a copy of any document they may have

Regards



Rachell Staunton

Service Manager / Judicial Resource Manager

Environment Court

PO Box 5027 or DX SX10044, Wellington 6145

5th Floor, District Court Building, 49 Ballance Street, Wellington 6145 DDI: +64 4 918 8318 (Ext 58318)

Tel: +64 4 918 8300 | Fax: +64 4 918 8303

Cellphone: 027 256 9494

http://www.environmentcourt.govt.nz/

From: Stephen Pattinson <stephenjpattinson@gmail.com> Sent: Wednesday, 21 August 2019 1:18 PM To: Staunton, Rachell <Rachell.Staunton@justice.govt.nz> Subject: Re: Upper Hutt City Council - ordered to adopt Plan Change 42

Dear Ms Staunton

I spoke with a Senior Planner and with the Chief Executive's PA at Upper Hutt City Council today and Council insists that the Environment Court "ordered Council to adopt Plan Change 42".

Please provide the document from the Environment Court that orders Upper Hutt City Council to adopt Plan Change 42.

Regards

Stephen Pattinson

President

Save Our Hills (Upper Hutt) Incorporated